Step

W oo NO UV B WN R

el Y = G SR TF QN
OB WN RO

Classified Bus Driver Salary Schedule

Bus Driver

2023-2024

Years Experience

WO 0O NOOUV S WNRLRO

[ G G W G
U b WM RO

178 days
Salary
$11,356.40
$11,534.40
$11,712.40
$11,890.40
$12,068.40
$12,246.40
$12,424.40
$12,602.40
$12,780.40
$12,958.40
$13,136.40
$13,314.40
$13,492.40
$13,670.40
$13,848.40
$14,026.40

Hrly Rate Salary PT

$15.95
$16.20
$16.45
$16.70
$16.95
$17.20
$17.45
$17.70
$17.95
$18.20
$18.45
$18.70
$18.95
$19.20
$19.45
$19.70

Bus Mechanic (240 days)(8 hours) ( As designated by
Superintendent)
Years Experience

Step

W o0 NOUTD WN =

el ol Y S W I G
D WN = O

WoONOOU D WNRO

el N Y WY
VD WN = O

Salary
$24,960.00
$25,440.00
$25,920.00
$26,400.00
$26,880.00
$27,360.00
$27,840.00
$28,320.00
$28,800.00
$29,280.00
$29,760.00
$30,240.00
$30,720.00
$31,200.00
$31,680.00
$32,160.00

Hrly Rate
$13.00
$13.25
$13.50
$13.75
$14.00
$14.25
$14.50
$14.75
$15.00
$15.25
$15.50
$15.75
$16.00
$16.25
$16.50
$16.75

$5,678.20
$5,767.20
$5,856.20
$5,945.20
$6,034.20
$6,123.20
$6,212.20
$6,301.20
$6,390.20
$6,479.20
$6,568.20
$6,657.20
$6,746.20
$6,835.20
$6,924.20
$7,013.20

Transportation
Director

$35,960.00
$36,440.00
$36,920.00
$37,400.00
$37,880.00
$38,360.00
$38,840.00
$39,320.00
$39,800.00
$40,280.00
$40,760.00
$41,240.00
$41,720.00
$42,200.00
$42,680.00
$43,160.00



