Classified Bus Driver Salary Schedule 2023-2024

Bus Driver		178 days		
Step Years Experie	nce	Salary	Hrly Rate	Salary PT
1	0	\$11,356.40	\$15.95	\$5,678.20
2	1	\$11,534.40	\$16.20	\$5,767.20
3	2	\$11,712.40	\$16.45	\$5,856.20
4	3	\$11,890.40	\$16.70	\$5,945.20
5	4	\$12,068.40	\$16.95	\$6,034.20
6	5	\$12,246.40	\$17.20	\$6,123.20
7	6	\$12,424.40	\$17.45	\$6,212.20
8	7	\$12,602.40	\$17.70	\$6,301.20
9	8	\$12,780.40	\$17.95	\$6,390.20
10	9	\$12,958.40	\$18.20	\$6,479.20
11	10	\$13,136.40	\$18.45	\$6,568.20
12	11	\$13,314.40	\$18.70	\$6,657.20
13	12	\$13,492.40	\$18.95	\$6,746.20
14	13	\$13,670.40	\$19.20	\$6,835.20
15	14	\$13,848.40	\$19.45	\$6,924.20
16	15	\$14,026.40	\$19.70	\$7,013.20

Bus	Transportation				
	Director				
Step	Years Experience		Salary	Hrly Rate	
	1	0	\$24,960.00	\$13.00	\$35,960.00
	2	1	\$25,440.00	\$13.25	\$36,440.00
	3	2	\$25,920.00	\$13.50	\$36,920.00
	4	3	\$26,400.00	\$13.75	\$37,400.00
	5	4	\$26,880.00	\$14.00	\$37,880.00
1	6	5	\$27,360.00	\$14.25	\$38,360.00
•	7	6	\$27,840.00	\$14.50	\$38,840.00
(8	7	\$28,320.00	\$14.75	\$39,320.00
9	9	8	\$28,800.00	\$15.00	\$39,800.00
10	0	9	\$29,280.00	\$15.25	\$40,280.00
1:	1	10	\$29,760.00	\$15.50	\$40,760.00
13	2	11	\$30,240.00	\$15.75	\$41,240.00
13	3	12	\$30,720.00	\$16.00	\$41,720.00
14	4 :	13	\$31,200.00	\$16.25	\$42,200.00
1!	5 :	14	\$31,680.00	\$16.50	\$42,680.00
16	5	15	\$32,160.00	\$16.75	\$43,160.00